891-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
SCS120PW Series
Features
 Low Profi le
 Convection cooled
 Wide Range AC Input with PFC
 Global Safety Agency Compliance
 Industry standard footprint

Key Market Segments & Applications
901-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision B7: Apr 2015
SCS120PW Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/scs120-series.htm
Outline Drawing
 EFE300 3” x 5” 300W single output
 CSS150 3” x 5” 150W single output (Medical)
 NV175 3” x 5” 175W single to quad outputs
 SC40/60 3” x 5” 40 - 80W single to quad outputs
 ZPSA/ZPT 2” X 4” 40 - 60W single to triple outputs
 ZWS 5 to 240W single output
Other Industrial Products
Output Output Output
 Models Voltage Load Regulation
SCS120PW12 12V 10A 3%
 SCS120PW15 15V 8A 2%
 SCS120PW18 18V 6.67A 2%
 SCS120PW19 19V 6.32A 2%
 SCS120PW24 24V 5A 2%
 SCS120PW30 30V 4A 2%
 SCS120PW32 32V 3.75A 2%
 SCS120PW36 36V 3.34A 2%
 SCS120PW48 48V 2.5A 2%
Mating Molex Connector Molex Pins
CN1 09-50-8031 08-52-0113
 CN2 09-50-8061 08-52-0113
Model Selector